TPSMF Series
P. 1
Working Voltage: 14 to 58 V
Peak Pulse Power: 200 W
Features
●
●
●

10
0.1 1 10 100 1000 10000
Pulse Width ,td  (μs)
Pe
ak
 P
ow
er
  (
kW
)
TPSMF Series
P. 3
Min (V) Max (V) IT (mA)
TPSMF14A HKA 15.60 17.20 1 1 14.0 8.62 23.2
TPSMF15A HMA 16.70 18.50 1 1 15.0 8.20 24.4
TPSMF16A HPA 17.80 19.70 1 1 16.0 7.69 26.0
TPSMF17A HRA 18.90 20.90 1 1 17.0 7.25 27.6
TPSMF18A HTA 20.00 22.10 1 1 18.0 6.85 29.2
TPSMF19A HBA 21.10 23.30 1 1 19.0 6.54 30.6
TPSMF20A HVA 22.20 24.50 1 1 20.0 6.17 32.4
TPSMF22A HXA 24.40 26.90 1 1 22.0 5.63 35.5
TPSMF24A HZA 26.70 29.50 1 1 24.0 5.14 38.9
TPSMF26A JEA 28.90 31.90 1 1 26.0 4.75 42.1
TPSMF28A JGA 31.10 34.40 1 1 28.0 4.41 45.4
TPSMF30A JKA 33.30 36.80 1 1 30.0 4.13 48.4
TPSMF33A JMA 36.70 40.60 1 1 33.0 3.75 53.3
TPSMF36A JPA 40.00 44.20 1 1 36.0 3.44 58.1
TPSMF40A JRA 44.40 49.10 1 1 40.0 3.10 64.5
TPSMF43A JTA 47.80 52.80 1 1 43.0 2.88 69.4
TPSMF45A JVA 50.00 55.30 1 1 45.0 2.75 72.7
TPSMF48A JXA 53.30 58.90 1 1 48.0 2.58 77.4
TPSMF51A JZA 56.70 62.70 1 1 51.0 2.43 82.4
TPSMF54A XEA 60.00 66.30 1 1 54.0 2.30 87.1
TPSMF58A XGA 64.40 71.20 1 1 58.0 2.14 93.6
Note:
1. Suffix 'A ' denotes 5% tolerance device.
Device
Marking